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Service Agreements(proposed)

As of Tuesday, July 08, 2014, WASKOM ISD has proposed the selection of the following services:

Academic Content Cooperative (Math/Science & ELA/SS)
Academic Content Cooperative
Additional Opportunity -- Writing Institute

Administrative Leadership Cooperative
Administrative Leadership Cooperative

Comprehensive Business/Finance/Funding and
Accountability/OnDataSuite Cooperative

Business/Finance/Operations & Funding/Accountability Cooperative 10%
Discount

Digital Learning

Digital Learning Complete Package 2014
DMAC Solutions

Option 1 (6 uploads/year)

PDAS

PGP

RTI

SIP

S8

State Assessment

TAG

TEKScore
Early Childhood Cooperative

Early Childhood Cooperative
Fine Arts Cooperative

Fine Arts
Gifted and Talented

G/T(includes G/T Student Seminars)
Guidance and Counseling Contracted Services
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$10679.00
$7200.00

$1700.00

$2745.00

$5830.00

$266.00
$750.00
$800.00
$1500.00
$1500.00
$1000.00
$1200.00
$750.00
$1000.00

$250.00

$500.00

$8203.00

7/8/2014



Guidance and Counseling Contracted
Library and Digital Media Services
Library and Digital Media Services
Online Internet Safety
On-Line Internet Safety
Personnel Services Cooperative
Online Application Consortium
Personnel Cooperative
Purchasing Cooperative
Purchasing Cooperative
Rosetta Stone
Rosetta Stone
School Safety and Security Cooperative
School Safety Cooperative
Superintendent Academy
Superintendent Academy
Title |, Part A Contracted Services
Title I, Part A Complete Services Package
TxEIS - Information Management Systems (IMS)
TxEIS Student/TxSuite SSIS
Title lll Bilingual/ESL SSA
Title 11l Bilingual/ESL - SSA
Title I, Part C Migrant Education SSA
Title I, Part C - Migrant Education Program SSA
Head Start
Head Start
Total of proposed selections
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$1000.00

$600.00

$432.50

$1489.00
$1400.00

$809.00

$3400.00

$3000.00

$600.00

$5172.39

$13116.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00
$76,891.89



