

EDUCATION SERVICE CENTER The Prime Educational Solution Service Agreements (proposed)

As of Tuesday, July 08, 2014, WASKOM ISD has proposed the selection of the following services:

Academic Content Cooperative (Math/Science & ELA/SS)	
Academic Content Cooperative	\$10679.00
Additional Opportunity Writing Institute	\$7200.00
Administrative Leadership Cooperative	
Administrative Leadership Cooperative	\$1700.00
Comprehensive Business/Finance/Funding and Accountability/OnDataSuite Cooperative	
Business/Finance/Operations & Funding/Accountability Cooperative 10% Discount	\$2745.00
Digital Learning	
Digital Learning Complete Package 2014	\$5830.00
DMAC Solutions	
Option 1 (6 uploads/year)	\$266.00
PDAS	\$750.00
PGP	\$800.00
RTI	\$1500.00
SIP	\$1500.00
SSI	\$1000.00
State Assessment	\$1200.00
TAG	\$750.00
TEKScore	\$1000.00
Early Childhood Cooperative	
Early Childhood Cooperative	\$250.00
Fine Arts Cooperative	
Fine Arts	\$500.00
Gifted and Talented	
G/T(includes G/T Student Seminars)	\$8203.00
Guidance and Counseling Contracted Services	

Guidance and Counseling Contracted	\$1000.00
Library and Digital Media Services	
Library and Digital Media Services	\$600.00
Online Internet Safety	
On-Line Internet Safety	\$432.50
Personnel Services Cooperative	
Online Application Consortium	\$1489.00
Personnel Cooperative	\$1400.00
Purchasing Cooperative	
Purchasing Cooperative	\$809.00
Rosetta Stone	
Rosetta Stone	\$3400.00
School Safety and Security Cooperative	
School Safety Cooperative	\$3000.00
Superintendent Academy	
Superintendent Academy	\$600.00
Title I, Part A Contracted Services	
Title I, Part A Complete Services Package	\$5172.39
TxEIS - Information Management Systems (IMS)	
TxEIS Student/TxSuite SSIS	\$13116.00
Title III Bilingual/ESL SSA	
Title III Bilingual/ESL - SSA	\$0.00
Title I, Part C Migrant Education SSA	
Title I, Part C - Migrant Education Program SSA	\$0.00
Head Start	
Head Start	\$0.00
Total of proposed selections	\$76,891.89